Description
Features
Storm Manufacturing Group, Inc. • 23201 Normandie Ave. Torrance, CA 90501 Tel: 800.210.2525 Fax: 800.997.0500 www.KingstonValves.com• • • •
KINGSTON
Manufacturing reliable industrial valves for industry since 1908.  Est.1908
K
KN Series
Solenoid Valve

Option
Kingston Solenoid Valves
Part Number Codes
075 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
125 = 1-1/4”
150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
250 = 2-1/2”
300 = 3”
KN975
120/60
110/50
KN1075
120/60
110/50
Valve Model Size
Temperature:  -20 to 200F
NEMA 4X Solenoid Specifications
NEMA 4X 110/120 VAC (KN975)
     In-rush current: 95 mA (10.5 VA)
     Holding current:  0.45 mA (7.2 VA)
Operating Ranges
Flow:
Pressure:
5 to 360 gpm
20 to 150 psi
DW= Dirty Water
DWIB= Dirty Water
  w/ Internal Bleed
PRS= Pressure Regulating
 (includes DW & DWIB features)
RF/PRSRF= Reverse Flow
 1” to 2” only
Standard RF includes DW option,
RF available in PRS
Handle options available for
Reclaimed Water applications
Premium reclaimed water
valve includes DWIB, HCR
Diaphragm and purple cross
handle standard. No options to add
Notes
KN 1000 Valve
Reverse Flow
Reclaimed Water